DATE: 09/24/2012

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

135

193

243

310

14:51:13
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

B & F TECHNI CAL CODE SERVI CES

35633

35659

35668

COMCAST CABLE

091512

01

01

01

01
02

BLOCKHOUSE US CELL REVI EW

POOL PLAN REVI EW 2 ROCK RI DGE

CHANGES TO BP 5163/5164

XFI' NI TY | NTERNET-9/22-10/ 21
XFINITY VO CE-9/22-10/ 21

WELLS FARGO BANK

091212

CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T
CREDI T

CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD
CARD

CHARGES- MMURPHY
CHARGES- MMURPHY
CHARGES- MMURPHY
CHARGES- MMURPHY
CHARGES- MMURPHY
CHARGES- RKOSI N
CHARGES- RKOSI N
CHARGES- RKOSI N
CHARGES- RKOSI N
CHARGES- RKOSI N
CHARGES- RKOSI N
CHARGES- ABBOUD
CHARGES- ABBOUD

NORTHWEST POLI CE ACADEMY

091712

Village of Barrington Hills

OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH # 092412

I NvOl CE
STATUS

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 02-50302

10- 02-50302

10- 02-50301

10-01-50221
10-01-50206

10- 05-50668
10- 05-50661
10- 05-50651
10- 05-50641
10- 05-50621
10-01-50203
10-01-50206
10-01-50216
10-01-50212
10-01-50218
10- 08-50802
10-01-50216
10-01-50211

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

09/ 17/ 2012 092412
OUTSI DE SERVI CES

09/ 19/ 2012 092412
OUTSI DE SERVI CES

09/ 20/ 2012 092412

PERM T ADM NI STRATI ON

VENDOR

09/ 15/ 2012 092412
BROADBAND DATA SERVI CE
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER

VENDOR

09/ 12/ 2012 092412
COMPUTER SOFTWARE/ EQUI PM
OTHER EXPENSES
VEHI CULAR ACCESSORI ES
TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE
CLOTHI NG/ UNI FORMS
OFFI CE/ COMP/ SOFTWARE SUP
TELEPHONE & | NTERNET SER
ADM NI STRATI VE VEHI CLE
DUES AND SUBSCRI PTI ONS
POSTAGE EXPENSE
SUPPLI ES/ Gl S/ PRI NTI NG
ADM NI STRATI VE VEHI CLE
MEETI NGS EXPENSES

VENDOR

09/ 17/ 2012 092412

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012

PAGE:

I NVOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

225.
225.

450.
450.

150.

150.

825.

196.

104.

196.

75.

00
00

00

00
00

00

00

1



DATE: 09/24/2012

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

361

411

484

548

14:51:13
AP430000. WOW

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH # 092412

I NvOl CE

I NVOl CE #
| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

01 TUI TI ON FEES- GRI EVANCE | SSUES

JAMES SCHROEDER
092112

01 BUI LDI NG | NSPECTI ONS- 8/ 27-9/ 21

SCHUMM CONSULTI NG LLP
0912
01

02 8/28-9/18 LAND PROT STRATG ES

LYNN C. ADAMS

109

01 RECORDS MGMT-"BOX"-8/31-9/4
110

01 RECORDS MGMT-"BOX"-9/4-9/7
111

01 RECORDS MGMI-"BOX"-9/10-9/14
112

01 RECORDS MGMT-"BOX" 9/17-21

W SCONSI N DEPT OF REVENUE
092012

01 600-0000320106-03 REGI STRATI ON

STATUS

REVI EW EPA RESEARCH ON | AA PRO

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

ACCOUNT NUMBER

10- 05-50641 TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE
VENDOR
AB 09/ 21/ 2012 092412
10- 02-50302 OUTSI DE SERVI CES
VENDOR
AB 09/ 21/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES
10- 08-50808 PROFESSI ONAL CONSULTANTS
VENDOR
AB 08/31/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
AB 09/07/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
AB 09/ 14/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
AB 09/ 21/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
VENDOR
AB 09/ 20/ 2012 092412
10- 01-50220 PAYROLL SERVI CES

VENDOR

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012
4

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012
3

09/ 30/ 2012
3

09/ 30/ 2012
3

09/ 30/ 2012

3

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

1, 052.
1, 052.

1, 052.

675.
112.
562.

675.

1, 227.
1, 227.

1, 032.
1, 032.

1,120.
1,120.

1, 207.

1, 207.

4,587.

10.

10.

24
24

24

00

50

00

50
50

50

00
00

50

50

50

00

00

2



DATE: 09/24/2012

Tl ME:
| D:

VENDOR #

908

14:51:13
AP430000. WOW

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

FEDEX OFFI CE
75500003255
01

75500003258
01

75500003260
01

75500003261
01

75500003262
01

75500003266
01

75500003269
01

75500003287
01

75500003288
01

75500003296
01

75500003306

SEARS DOC

SEARS DOC

11 COUNTRY OAKS/ 4 FAR HILLS RD

DOCUMENT COPYI NG

SEARS DOC

ZBA HEARI NG- W\ESLEYAN

STRATEG C SVCS BOOK

LI FE CHANGERS RECORDS

254 OTl S ROAD

EAST DUNDEE | AA GROUNDWIR

Village of Barringto
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH # 092412
I NvOl CE

STATUS
ACCOUNT NUMBER

AB

10- 04- 50504
AB

10- 04- 50504
AB

10- 02-50303
AB

10- 02-50303
AB

10- 04- 50504
AB

10- 08-50802
AB

10-01-50203
AB

10- 02-50303
AB

10- 02-50303
AB

10- 04- 50504
AB

n Hills

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

08/ 02/ 2012 092412
OTHER LEGAL FEES

08/ 02/ 2012 092412
OTHER LEGAL FEES

08/ 04/ 2012 092412

PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES

08/ 05/ 2012 092412
PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES

08/ 05/ 2012
OTHER LEGAL FEES

092412

08/ 09/ 2012 092412
SUPPLI ES/ Gl S/ PRI NTI NG

08/ 10/ 2012 092412
OFFI CE/ COMP/ SOFTWARE SUP

08/ 17/ 2012 092412
PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES

08/ 19/ 2012 092412
PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES

08/ 27/ 2012
OTHER LEGAL FEES

092412

08/ 31/ 2012 092412

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

09/ 30/ 2012
4

09/ 30/ 2012

4

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

4

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

4

09/ 30/ 2012

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

147.
147.

88.
88.

28.

40.
40.

31.
31.

78.

.62
.62

.94

92
92

16
16

91

87
87

.99
.99

.50

.79
.79

53
53

44



DATE: 09/24/2012

Tl ME:

14:51:13

I D: AP430000. WOW

VENDOR #

908

9094

I NVOl CE #

| TEM DESCRI PTI ON

FEDEX OFFI CE

75500003311
01
75500003313
01
75500003314
01
02
75500003315
01
75500003321
01
75500003332
01
THOVAS KUNZ
092112
01
02

SPRI NGCREEK WI'RSHED

BP 5091 5092

FO A HEART HI LLS RD

209 OAKDENE PLAT
SEARS DOC

SEARS DOC

APA CONFERENCE

MCHENRY UDO BOOK

PLUMBI NG | NSP- 8/ 24-9/ 21
CONT EDU REI MB

Village of Barrington Hills
OPEN | NVOI CES REPORT

BATCH # 092412

I NvOl CE
STATUS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

INV. DATE P.O. # BATCH

10- 08-50802 SUPPLI ES/ GI S/ PRI NTI NG
AB 09/ 05/ 2012 092412
10- 02-50303 PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES
AB 09/ 09/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50511 FO A RECORDS MANAGEMENT
AB 09/ 09/ 2012 092412
10- 02-50303 PRI NTI NG AND SUPPLI ES
10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES
AB 09/ 09/ 2012 092412
10- 04- 50504 OTHER LEGAL FEES
AB 09/ 17/ 2012 092412
10-01-50213 TUI TI ON/f TRAVEL EXPENSE
AB 09/ 24/ 2012 092412
10- 08-50802 SUPPLI ES/ Gl S/ PRI NTI NG
VENDOR
AB 09/ 21/ 2012 092412
10- 02-50308 PLUMBI NG | NSPECTI ONS
10- 02-50306 OFFI CE EXPENSES

VENDOR
TOTAL ---

DUE DATE
PRQJECT

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012
3

09/ 30/ 2012

4

09/ 30/ 2012

4

09/ 30/ 2012

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

09/ 30/ 2012

TOTAL:

ALL | NVO CES:

PAGE:

I NvOI CE AMT/
| TEM AMT

186.
186.

23.
23.

63.
63.

19.
19.

118.
118.

928.

936.
816.
120.

936.
10, 129.

21
21

12
12

73

25

34

00

34
07

4



